76151011 4 EA 1 1150.02 4 4,600.08 2.50 115.00 2.50 115.00 0.00 0.00 4,830.08

3 53135 BUT- STD PLUS SENIOR PRESSURE PAN 5.5LTR
- C1860A00000

76151011 4 EA 1 1399.95 4 5,599.80 2.50 140.00 2.50 140.00 0.00 0.00 5,879.80

Gross Total 15,000.00 375.00 375.00 0.00 15,750.00

INVOICE AMOUNT (In words) FIFTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY Rupees

TAX(In words): SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY Rupees

Declaration
We hereby certify that our registration certificate under the GST Act 2017 is in force on the date on which the sale
of the goods specified in this tax invoice is made by us that the transaction of supply covered by this tax invoice has